A6V10088169_g_--_-- Smart Infrastructure
2020-03-10
Synoptik Treiber FT2001-A1
LED-Flachkabel F50F410
Installation
Montage
Montage
Montaje

Technical specifications and availability subject to change without notice.
A6V10088169_g_--_-- SAP order no. A5Q00020514
Bestellangaben (de)
TYP Art. Nr. Bezeichnung
FT2001-A1 A5Q00014417 Synoptik-Treiber
F50F410 5291410001 LED-Flachkabel 50-polig (24 LEDs)
Details for ordering (en)
TYPE Item no. Designation
FT2001-A1 A5Q00014417 Mimic display driver
F50F410 5291410001 LED flat cable, 50 poles (24 LEDs)
Détails pour passer commande (fr)
Type Réf. Désignation
FT2001-A1 A5Q00014417 Pilote de synoptique
F50F410 5291410001 LED câble plat 50 pôles (24 LED)
Datos de pedido (es)
TIPO Nº de art. Denominación
FT2001-A1 A5Q00014417 Driver indicadores sinópticos
F50F410 5291410001 Cable plano con LED 50 polos (24 LED)
Dati per l'ordinazione (it)
TIPO Cod. art. Denominazione
FT2001-A1 A5Q00014417 Scheda sinottica
F50F410 5291410001 Cavo piatto LED 50 poli (24 LED)